
FRASER VALLEY WEST 
“C” LEAGUE 

Includes all “C” Teams for Cloverdale, Langley, North Delta, 
Surrey, Semiahmoo, South Delta and Whatcom County 

Managing Director: 
U7, U13 and U18 

Aman Jouhal ajouhal@pcaha.ca 

Managing Director: 
U9, U11 and U15 

Shana Scheffel sscheffel@pcaha.ca 

PCAHA Vice-President: Wonda Warren wwarren@pcaha.ca 

Please request game numbers from the League Manager for your group below 

League Manager – U7 – Minor: Jean-Denis Brochu jbrochu@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U7 – Major: VACANT 

League Manager – U9 – Minor: Jack McEwen jmcewen@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U9 – Major : Sultan Chowdhury schowdhury@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U11: Harinder Jouhal hjouhal@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U13: 
North Delta, Semiahmoo and 
Surrey 

Stephanie Correia scorreia@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U13: 
Cloverdale, Langley, South Delta 
and Whatcom 

Donna Robertson drobertson@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U15: Cheryl Ross cross@pcaha.ca 

League Manager – U18: Mark Scheffel mscheffel@pcaha.ca 
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